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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2018

Showbill: 125 Class: PHBA 904 YRF - Yearling Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Ross Roark, A Clark Scoggin, Kathy Smallwood

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z

Erin Jefcoat
Soso, MS2017

Ninja Warrior Erin Jefcoat

PHBA - 85864

2163

$730.00

Sire: PTMA Star Kid Dam: Phenomenal Childhood

2

Z

Daisy Chenoweth
Alvin, TX2017

Callme Tee Riffic Daisy Chenoweth

PHBA - 106902

2010

$0.00

Sire: Hes Tee Totally Cool Dam: JCG Callme Anytime

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2163
2010

2163
2010

3rd Judge: 

2010
2163

1
2

Ross Roark A Clark 

Scoggin

Kathy 

Smallwood


